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Places having 10 Jews or less: Arcanum, Brunswick (Medina County). Byesville,
Caldwell, Canfield, Carey, Carrollton, Corning, Dennison, Dublin, Forest, Flushing,
Franklin, Gahanna, Greenfield, Grove City, Groveport, Hanford, Hillsboro, Huron.
Jackson, Jamestown, Lisbon, London, Mantua (Excl. Mantua) Portage County, Marble
Cliff, Maumee, Miamisburg, Montpelier, New Albany, New Lexington, Pomeroy, Rit-
tman. Sebring, Seville, South Euclid, Spring Valley, Thompson (Geauga Co.), Upper
Arlington, Van Wert, Wellston, Willard, Worthington.

Ada 25
Anadarko 11
Ardmore 67
Atoka 27
Bartlesville 46
Blackwell 15
Bristow 35
Broken Bow 11
Chandler 13
Cleveland 11
Coalgate 18
Cushing 20

OKLAHOMA
Drumright 22
Duncan 23
Elk City 11
Enid 41
Erick 15
Guthrie 23
Hartshorne 17
Henryetta 61
Lawton 27
McAlester 46
Muskogee 200
Nowata 15

Oklahoma City 1,250
Okmulgee 125
Pawhuska 27
Pawnee 19
Perry 28
Picher 51
Sapulpa 56
Shawnee 35
Stillwater 15
Tahlequah 18
Tulsa 2,400
Wetumka 17

Places having 10 Jews or less: Avant, Beaver City, Caddo, Carney, Claremore,
Collinsville, Durant, El Reno, Fort Gibson, Frederick, Hennessey, Idabel, Keota
Locust Grove, Newkirk, Okemah, Purcell, Ramona, Sentinel, Stroud. Tecumseh.
Valliant, Vinita, Wagoner, Weatherford, Wellston, Woodward.

Albany 24
Astoria 51
Baker City 35
Burns 20

OREGON
Eugene 61
Hood River 13
McMinnville 12
Marshfield 15

Oregon City 12
Pendleton 14
Portland 12,000
Roseberg 20

Places having 10 Jews or less: Ashland, Hillsboro, (Klamath County) .Klamath Falls
St. Helens, Tillamook.

Aliquippa 115
Allentown 1,960
Altoona 1,500
Ambler 40
Ambridge 200
Archbald 30
Ashland 30
Ashley 99
Aspinwall 15
Athens 13
Avoca 37
Bangor 40
Barnesboro 93
Beaver Falls 300
Belief onte 44
Bentleyville 68
Berwick 100
Bethel (Broughton)

Allegheny Co 12
Bethlehem 1.500
Blairsville 43
Bloomsburg 87
Boyertown .15
Braddock 2,000
Bradford 400
Bridgeport 29

PENNSYLVANIA
Bristol 120
Brookville 12
Brownsville 400
Burgettstown 23
Butler 300
Butler twnshp.

Butler County 25
California Il l
Carbondale 600
Carnegie 422
Catasauqua 14
Canonsburg 240
Carlisle 61
Carmichaels 11
Carnegie 422
Castle Shannon 12
Centralia 11
Chambersburg 100
Charleroi 300
Chester 2,125
Clearfield 180
Clymer 29
Coaldale 41
Coatesville 675
Collingdale

(Darby P.O) 110

Columbia 60
Connellsville 100
Conshohocken 80
Coraopolis 200
Corry 55
Cresson 18
Danville 140
Darby 190
Delta 21
Derry 12
Dickson City 150
Donora 800
Doylestown 31
DuBois 240
Dupont 41
Duquesne 920
East Pittsburgh 500
East Stroudsburg 180
Easton 1,500
Eddystone 130
Elizabeth 49
Ellwood City 150
Erie 1,575
Exeter Boro 150
Fairview 57
Farrell 500
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Fayette City 49
Fell (Simpson)

Lackawanna Co 47
Finleyville 13
Ford City 68
Forest City 63
Forty Fort 36
Franklin 34
Freedom 15
Freeland 85
Gallitzin 13
Gettysburg 19
Glassport 140
Greensburg 450
Greenville 391
Grove City 121
Hanover 28
Harrisburg 5,000
Hawley 44
Hazleton 1,000
Homestead 1,100
Honesdale 90
Hooverville 13
Houtzdale 24
Houghesville 15
Indiana 106
Ingram 23
Irwin 88
Jeannette 200
Jenkintown 250
Jermyn 28
Jersey Shore 30
Johnsonburg 13
Johnstown 1,000
Kano 94
Kennett Square 19
Kingston, L 400
Lancaster 1,500
Lansdowne 200
Larksville 35
Latrobe 100
Lebanon 135
Leechburg 63
Lehighton 325
Lewisburg 19
Lewiston 150
Lock Haven 125
Luzerne 131
McAdoo 38
McDonald 70
McKeesport 5,000
McKees Rock 240
Mahanoy City 200
Masontown 90
Mauch Chunk 14
Mayfield 33
Meadville 80

Mechanicsburg 17
Media 157
Middletown 100
Milton 52
Miners Mills 83
Minersville 140
Monaca 32
Monessen 265
Monqngahela City 142
Morrisville 50
Morris (Morristown)

Clearfield County.... 600
Mount Carmel 325
Mount Jewett 12
Mount Pleasant 197
Mount Union 44
Munhalk 50
Nanticoke 200
Nanty-Glo 45
Nazareth 28
New Bethlehem 23
New Brighton 95
Newcastle 750
New Kensington 640
New Salem 20
Norristown 750
Northampton 90
Northampton Heights.. 100
Northumberland 14
Oakdale 20
Oil City.. 500
Olyphant 600
Osceola Mills 21
Palmerton 57
Parsons 25
Pen Argyl 15
Philadelphia 270,000
Philipsburg 140
Phoehixville 128
Pittsburgh 53,000
Pittston 160
Plymouth 165
Portage. . . 64
Portland (Mt. Bethel)... 14
Pottstown 700
Pottsville 1,000
Punxsutawney 125
Quakertown 44
Reading 2,500
Redstone (Fairbank,

Republic)
Fayette County .42

Renovo 13
Reynoldsville 14
Rochester 62
Roscoe 33
St. Clair (Allegheny Co.) 50

St. Clair (Schuylkill Co.) 36
St. Marys 32
Sayre 47
Scottdale 57
Scranton 9,000
Sewickley 25
Shamokin 450
Sharon 700
Sharpsburg 44
Sharpsville 34
Shenandoah 600
Shickshinny 12
Shippensburg 16
Slatington 25
Slippery Rock 12
Smethport 11
Somerset 30
South Brownsville 500
South Fork 48
Steelton ?00
Stroudsburg 100
Sunbury 300
Susquehanna Depot 12
Swissvale 150
Swoyersville 125
Tamaqua 125
Tarentum 300
Titusville 400
Towanda 50
Tyrone 40
Uniontown 1,100
Wall 12
Warren 65
Warrington (Warring-

ton) Bucks County. . .18
Warrington (Nesham-

iny) Bucks County.. . 61
Washington 575
Waynesboro 47
Waynesburg 27
Weissport 71
Wellsboro 23
West Chester 350
West Eaton 12
Westfield 11
West View ..12
West Wyoming 18
Wilkensburg 200
Wilkes Barre 5,500
Williamsport 500
Wilson 51
Windber 70
Winton 50
Wyoming 32
Wyoming Boro 30
York 750

Places having 10 Jews or less: Austin, Avondale, Bangor (Martins Creek) North
Hampton Co., Bath, Bedford, Bessemer, Blossburg, Buckingham (Forest Grove) Bucks
County, Burgettstown Borough (Avilla) Washington Co., Coalport, Curwensville,
Daisytown, East Brady, Elizabethtown, Elizabethville, Elmhurst, Emaus, Emlenton,
Galeton, German (Adah) Fayette Co., Girardville, Glen Rock, Grata, H«rndon, Juniata,
Lumber City, Lykens, Mclntyre (Ralston) Lycoming, Manheim, Meyersdale, Mifflin-
town, Milford, Montgomery, Montgomery (Arcadia) Indiana County, Muncy, Narberth,
Newport, North York, Penn, Perkasie, Pertolia, Port Carbon. Red Lion, Roseville,
Rouseville, Salisbury (Gap) Lancaster Co., Schuylkill Haven, Solebury (Lumberville)
Bucks County, State College, Sugar Notch Borough (No-canaqua) Luzerne Co., Suters-
ville, Sykesville, Trafford, Tremont (Schuylkill County), Wind Gap, Zelienople.


